
 

STEPHENS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
DATESHEET FOR MAIN EXAMINATION 2020 (CLASS-XII) 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT 10:30AM  

Day, Date & Time  Subject 
Code Science Commerce Humanities/Arts 

Thursday, 20 Feb 2020 
10.30 am – 12.30 pm 052 App/Commercial Art App/Commercial Art App/Commercial Art 

Monday, 24 Feb 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 048 Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education 

Thursday, 27 Feb 2019 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 301 English Core English Core English Core 

Monday, 02 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 042 Physics - - 

Tuesday, 03 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 027 - - History 

Thursday, 05 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 055 - Accountancy - 

Friday, 06 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 028 - - Political Science 

Saturday, 07 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 043 Chemistry - - 

Friday, 13 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 030 Economics Economics Economics 

Saturday, 14 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 044 Biology - - 

Monday, 16 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 12.30 pm 

034 Hindustani Music Vocal Hindustani Music Vocal Hindustani Music Vocal 

Tuesday, 17 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 041 Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 

Saturday,  21 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 283 Computer Science (Old) Computer Science (Old) Computer Science (Old) 

Tuesday, 24 Mar 2020 
10.30 am – 1.30 pm 054 - Business Studies - 


